
Huntington Beach Huntington Beach
 July 4th Parade  July 4th Parade

33 Miles,  Flat Next 33 Miles,  Flat Next
Mile Turn Mile Turn

R 0 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.0 R 0 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.0
L 3.0 RED HILL 3.2 L 3.0 RED HILL 3.2
R 6.2 MAIN 0.4 R 6.2 MAIN 0.4
L 6.6 SUNFLOWER 3.7 L 6.6 SUNFLOWER 3.7
S 10.3 Bike Tr at CADILLAC 0.3 S 10.3 Bike Tr at CADILLAC 0.3
L 10.6 SANTA ANA River Tr 1.7 L 10.6 SANTA ANA River Tr 1.7
R 12.3 ADAMS 1.0 R 12.3 ADAMS 1.0
L 13.3 BUSHARD 1.0 L 13.3 BUSHARD 1.0
R 14.3 ATLANTA 2.1 R 14.3 ATLANTA 2.1
L 16.4 FIRST ST 0.2 L 16.4 FIRST ST 0.2
R 16.6 PCH 0.5 R 16.6 PCH 0.5

Route: South on PCH, up Main Route: South on PCH, up Main
Start: 10:00 am Start: 10:00 am

L 17.1 PCH or Ocean Bike Trail 6.3 L 17.1 PCH or Ocean Bike Trail 6.3

X 23.4
DOVER, Immediate R/L 

Jog under PCH
0.0 X 23.4

DOVER, Immediate R/L 

Jog under PCH
0.0

R 23.4 BIKE TRAIL UP HILL 0.1 R 23.4 BIKE TRAIL UP HILL 0.1
R 23.5 AT TOP 0.7 R 23.5 AT TOP 0.7
R 24.2 Follow edge 0.0 R 24.2 Follow edge 0.0
R 24.2 WESTWIND/POLARI 0.6 R 24.2 WESTWIND/POLARI 0.6
R 24.8 GALAXY 1.3 R 24.8 GALAXY 1.3
R 26.1 SANTIAGO 0.2 R 26.1 SANTIAGO 0.2
R 26.3 Upper Bay Bike Tr 2.1 R 26.3 Upper Bay Bike Tr 2.1
R 28.4 Parallel to JAMBOREE 0.3 R 28.4 Parallel to JAMBOREE 0.3
S 28.7 Over Bridge, Then Under 2.4 S 28.7 Over Bridge, Then Under 2.4
L 31.1 HARVARD 1.3 L 31.1 HARVARD 1.3
R 32.4 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 32.4 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L 33.4 DEERWOOD L 33.4 DEERWOOD
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
HBJuly4 HBJuly4
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org


